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2010 NVT SA Barley Adjusted Trial Yields in t/ha 

 
 
 
 

Lower EP 
Wharminda 

  Lower EP 
Cummins 

  Lower EP 
Wanilla 

  Mid North 
Crystal Brook 

  Mid North 
Salters Springs

  Mid North 
Turrerfield 

 

Oxford 
Yarra 
Vlamingh 
Baudin 
Maritime 
Commander 
Barque 
Fathom 
Hindmarsh 
Flagship 
Buloke 
Scope 
Skipper 
Finniss 
Keel 
Sloop SA 
Fleet 
Schooner 
 

4.58 
3.90 
3.33 
3.27 
3.11 
2.71 
2.67 
2.67 
2.51 
2.50 
2.45 
2.39 
2.37 
2.35 
2.26 
2.16 
2.03 
1.91 
 

Oxford 
Westminster 
Capstan 
Fathom 
Hindmarsh 
Vlamingh 
Commander 
Skipper 
Buloke 
Yarra 
Scope 
Fleet 
Barque 
Finniss 
Flagship 
Maritime 
Baudin 
Sloop SA 
Gairdner 
Schooner 
Keel 
 

6.22
5.97
5.84
5.75
5.66
5.60
5.57
5.54
5.47
5.44
5.42
5.38
5.25
5.18
4.91
4.82
4.81
4.74
4.59
4.48
4.29
 

Skipper
Yarra 
Oxford 
Vlamingh 
Fathom 
Westminster 
Fleet 
Hindmarsh 
Capstan 
Flagship 
Commander 
Schooner 
Scope 
Buloke 
Baudin 
Barque 
Maritime 
Sloop SA 
Finniss 
Gairdner 
Keel 
 

5.63
5.61
5.59
5.50
5.32
5.30
5.28
5.19
4.90
4.78
4.77
4.68
4.61
4.55
4.50
4.39
4.37
4.24
4.22
4.20
4.05
 
 

Navigator
Capstan 
Fathom 
Buloke 
Vlamingh 
Baudin 
Maritime 
Oxford 
Scope 
Hindmarsh 
Yarra 
Skipper 
Commander 
Finniss 
Gairdner 
Fleet 
Sloop SA 
Schooner 
Flagship 
Keel 
Barque 
 

5.47
5.07 
5.01 
4.95 
4.75 
4.69 
4.59 
4.55 
4.49 
4.32 
4.30 
4.29 
4.23 
4.22 
4.22 
4.14 
3.95 
3.80 
3.79 
3.71 
3.49 
 

Oxford
Capstan 
Hindmarsh 
Vlamingh 
Scope 
Fleet 
Fathom 
Yarra 
Skipper 
Buloke 
Commander 
Flagship 
Gairdner 
Finniss 
Sloop SA 
Barque 
Maritime 
Baudin 
Schooner 
Keel 
Navigator 
 

5.93
5.87
5.75
5.70
5.63
5.52
5.50
5.40
5.39
5.30
5.09
5.08
5.05
4.98
4.90
4.89
4.88
4.75
4.64
4.58
4.20
 

Hindmarsh
Fathom 
Capstan 
Commander 
Vlamingh 
Fleet 
Buloke 
Oxford 
Keel 
Scope 
Sloop SA 
Flagship 
Skipper 
Barque 
Baudin 
Finniss 
Yarra 
Navigator 
Schooner 
Gairdner 
Maritime 
 

5.25 
5.09 
4.55 
4.48 
4.46 
4.45 
4.39 
4.38 
4.35 
4.30 
4.19 
4.14 
4.14 
3.97 
3.83 
3.78 
3.74 
3.70 
3.67 
3.65 
3.65 
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2010 NVT SA Barley Adjusted Trial Yields in t/ha  
 

 
 

York P 
Arthurton 

  York P 
Brentwood 

  York P 
Bute 

  York P 
Port Clinton 

  York P 
Warooka 

  South East 
Bordertown 

 

Oxford 
Capstan 
Westminster 
Commander 
Fleet 
Fathom 
Gairdner 
Sloop SA 
Buloke 
Scope 
Skipper 
Maritime 
Barque 
Vlamingh 
Finniss 
Hindmarsh 
Keel 
Baudin 
Navigator 
Schooner 
Flagship 
 

5.77 
5.16 
5.12 
4.98 
4.92 
4.85 
4.85 
4.85 
4.83 
4.77 
4.72 
4.57 
4.55 
4.44 
4.43 
4.40 
4.37 
4.34 
4.22 
4.12 
4.11 
 

Oxford 
Hindmarsh 
Westminster 
Finniss 
Commander 
Vlamingh 
Fathom 
Barque 
Fleet 
Skipper 
Flagship 
Capstan 
Sloop SA 
Gairdner 
Scope 
Buloke 
Maritime 
Schooner 
Baudin 
Keel 
Navigator 
 

5.88
4.93
4.83
4.75
4.74
4.69
4.52
4.47
4.47
4.41
4.40
4.30
4.11
4.06
3.99
3.91
3.75
3.60
3.35
3.26
2.94
 

Fleet
Skipper 
Buloke 
Maritime 
Commander 
Oxford 
Sloop SA 
Vlamingh 
Fathom 
Barque 
Scope 
Keel 
Capstan 
Flagship 
Schooner 
Baudin 
Hindmarsh 
Gairdner 
Westminster 
Navigator 
Finniss 
 

3.69
3.38
3.35
3.30
3.28
3.22
3.16
3.13
3.07
3.04
3.04
3.02
2.94
2.94
2.92
2.87
2.85
2.79
2.65
2.58
2.35
 
 

Oxford
Fleet 
Fathom 
Hindmarsh 
Buloke 
Commander 
Westminster 
Capstan 
Scope 
Skipper 
Gairdner 
Vlamingh 
Barque 
Flagship 
Finniss 
Maritime 
Sloop SA 
Schooner 
Navigator 
Baudin 
Keel 
 

4.46
4.45 
4.34 
4.20 
4.19 
4.12 
4.02 
4.01 
4.01 
3.99 
3.94 
3.91 
3.84 
3.62 
3.54 
3.49 
3.25 
3.24 
3.21 
3.11 
3.10 
 

Oxford
Hindmarsh 
Fleet 
Fathom 
Commander 
Barque 
Skipper 
Westminster 
Capstan 
Maritime 
Finniss 
Scope 
Flagship 
Keel 
Vlamingh 
Buloke 
Baudin 
Gairdner 
Sloop SA 
Schooner 
Navigator 
 
 

3.47
3.35
3.21
3.16
3.11
3.08
3.08
3.04
2.97
2.93
2.90
2.88
2.82
2.74
2.67
2.61
2.57
2.38
1.86
1.81
1.46
 

Capstan
Oxford 
Westminster 
Fathom 
Buloke 
Scope 
Commander 
Skipper 
Vlamingh 
Fleet 
Fairview 
Baudin 
Yarra 
Sloop SA 
Flagship 
Finniss 
Gairdner 
Navigator 
Hindmarsh 
Schooner 
Keel 
 

5.18 
4.86 
4.62 
4.54 
4.52 
4.39 
4.38 
4.32 
4.16 
4.15 
3.92 
3.84 
3.84 
3.77 
3.73 
3.43 
3.38 
3.38 
3.29 
3.29 
3.05 
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2010 NVT SA Barley Adjusted Trial Yields in t/ha  
 

Upper EP 
Darke Peak 

  Upper EP 
Elliston 

  Upper EP 
Minnipa 

  Upper EP 
Streaky Bay 

  Murray Mallee
Lameroo 

  Murray Mallee 
Paruna 

 

Yarra 
Fathom 
Oxford 
Barque 
Vlamingh 
Buloke 
Scope 
Skipper 
Fleet 
Flagship 
Commander 
Sloop SA 
Hindmarsh 
Baudin 
Schooner 
Finniss 
Maritime 
 

2.93 
2.91 
2.90 
2.87 
2.86 
2.81 
2.74 
2.74 
2.72 
2.69 
2.62 
2.56 
2.50 
2.44 
2.43 
2.42 
2.14 
 

Oxford 
Yarra 
Vlamingh 
Fleet 
Hindmarsh 
Skipper 
Commander 
Baudin 
Fathom 
Buloke 
Flagship 
Keel 
Barque 
Sloop SA 
Scope 
Schooner 
Finniss 
Maritime 
 

4.33
4.21
4.00
3.98
3.97
3.95
3.91
3.86
3.85
3.84
3.67
3.66
3.59
3.58
3.57
3.54
3.47
3.43
 

Keel
Skipper 
Fathom 
Hindmarsh 
Commander 
Vlamingh 
Scope 
Finniss 
Yarra 
Oxford 
Fleet 
Barque 
Buloke 
Sloop SA 
Maritime 
Baudin 
Flagship 
Schooner 
 

5.19
4.92
4.83
4.75
4.45
4.39
4.36
4.34
4.32
4.31
4.30
4.27
4.26
4.14
4.11
4.09
4.06
3.84
 

Fleet
Maritime 
Fathom 
Commander 
Yarra 
Hindmarsh 
Baudin 
Oxford 
Sloop SA 
Barque 
Flagship 
Skipper 
Vlamingh 
Buloke 
Finniss 
Keel 
Schooner 
Scope 
 

3.49
3.21 
3.16 
3.15 
3.14 
3.03 
3.10 
3.10 
3.10 
3.00 
2.97 
2.89 
2.88 
2.86 
2.84 
2.83 
2.60 
2.60 
 

Oxford
Commander 
Maritime 
Scope 
Barque 
Fathom 
Skipper 
Sloop SA 
Shepherd 
Vlamingh 
Flagship 
Fleet 
Hindmarsh 
Buloke 
Baudin 
Keel 
Schooner 
Finniss 

2.29
2.22
2.17
2.16
2.13
2.12
2.12
2.09
2.06
2.05
2.02
2.02
2.02
1.98
1.94
1.87
1.85
1.53
 
 

Oxford
Commander 
Baudin 
Buloke 
Vlamingh 
Skipper 
Fleet 
Shepherd 
Hindmarsh 
Scope 
Fathom 
Maritime 
Barque 
Flagship 
Keel 
Sloop SA 
Finnis 
Schooner 
 

4.24 
3.94 
3.77 
3.77 
3.63 
3.56 
3.54 
3.53 
3.50 
3.44 
3.45 
3.33 
3.22 
3.17 
3.16 
3.15 
3.07 
3.00 
 


